Quality made in Switzerland
SPANNTECHNIK   ENGINEERING  MEDIZINTECHNIK
Spanntechnik Zerspanung
Technique de serrage pour usinage
Clamping technology for cutting
hemo varia Plus
Die Welt der Varianten
Le monde des variantes

disponible avec de alésage d’adaptation
pour système hemo speed.change 30,
EROWA ER-098667 et Quickpoint 52x52
Base plate
The design guarantees maximum rigidity
without deforming – even under the ma-
ximum load. Also available with adapter
boreholes for hemo speed.change 30,
EROWA ER-098667 and Quickpoint
52x52
Technische Informationen | Informations techniques | Technical information
Varia Mini K A¹ A² A³ B¹ B² C¹ C² D¹ D² D³ D4 D5 E¹ E² E³
Z42S-120M-_-__ 42 6 – 51 40 – 85 120 120
Z42S-160M-_-__ 42             6 – 91 40 – 125 160 170
Z42S-210M-_-__ 42 6 – 141 40 – 175 210 220
Z78S-120M-_-__ 78 6 – 51 40 – 85 120 120
Z78S-160M-_-__ 78 78 78 6 – 91 40 – 125 160 170 41 61 74 89 92 12 12 7
Z78S-210M-_-__ 78 6 – 141 40 – 175 210 220
Z78B-120M-_-__ 0 – 110 120 120
Z78B-160M-_-__ 0 – 150 160 170
Z78B-210M-_-__ 0 – 200 210 220
Max. Spannkraft [kN]
Force de serrage max. [kN]
Max. clamping force [kN]
Max. Anzugs-Drehoment [Nm]